TOTAL HEMPHILL COUNTY
CITY OF CANADIAN
CANADIAN ISD

HEMPHILL CO HOSPITAL
WATER DISTRICT

FORT ELLIOT ISD

BOOKER ISD

TOTAL HEMPHILL COUNTY
CITY OF CANADIAN
CANADIAN ISD

HEMPHILL COUNTY HOSPITAL
WATER DISTRICT

FORT ELLIOT ISD

BOOKER ISD

TOTAL HEMPHILL COUNTY
CITY OF CANADIAN
CANADIAN ISD

HEMPHILL COUNTY HOSPITAL
WATER DISTRICT

FORT ELLIOT ISD

BOOKER ISD

2012 Tax Rates

0.4910000%
0.5036100%
1.2100000%
0.2004180%
0.0200000%
0.8731000%
1.1800000%

2013 Tax Rates

0.4560000%
0.5089200%
1.2100000%
0.2227510%
0.0200000%
0.8731000%
1.1800000%

2014 Tax Rates

0.4421000%
0.5071700%
1.2100000%
0.2530450%
0.0191000%
0.8731000%
1.1800000%

TOTAL HEMPHILL COUNTY
CITY OF CANADIAN

CANADIAN ISD

HEMPHILL COUNTY HOSPITAL
WATER DISTRICT

2015 Tax Rates

0.4480000
0.6200000
1.2100000
0.2594220
0.0191000
0.8731000

FORT ELLIOTT ISD
BOOKER ISD

TOTAL HEMPHILL COUNTY

CITY OF CANADIAN

CANADIAN ISD

HEMPHILL COUNTY HOSPITAL
HEMPHILL COUNTY WATER DIST
FT ELLIOTT ISD

BOOKER ISD

1.2060000

2016 TAX RATES

0.448000
0.628650
1.210000
0.259422
0.020549
0.870000
1.170000




