2012 Tax Rates

TOTAL HEMPHILL COUNTY	0.4910000%
CITY OF CANADIAN	0.5036100%
CANADIAN ISD	1.2100000%
HEMPHILL CO HOSPITAL	0.2004180%
WATER DISTRICT	0.0200000%
FORT ELLIOT ISD	0.8731000%
BOOKER ISD	1.1800000%

2013 Tax Rates

TOTAL HEMPHILL COUNTY	0.4560000%
CITY OF CANADIAN	0.5089200%
CANADIAN ISD	1.2100000%
HEMPHILL COUNTY HOSPITAL	0.2227510%
WATER DISTRICT	0.0200000%
FORT ELLIOT ISD	0.8731000%
BOOKER ISD	1.1800000%

2014 Tax Rates

TOTAL HEMPHILL COUNTY	0.4421000%
CITY OF CANADIAN	0.5071700%
CANADIAN ISD	1.2100000%
HEMPHILL COUNTY HOSPITAL	0.2530450%
WATER DISTRICT	0.0191000%
FORT ELLIOT ISD	0.8731000%
BOOKER ISD	1.1800000%

2015 Tax Rates

TOTAL HEMPHILL COUNTY	0.4480000
CITY OF CANADIAN	0.6200000
CANADIAN ISD	1.2100000
HEMPHILL COUNTY HOSPITAL	0.2594220
WATER DISTRICT	0.0191000
FORT ELLIOTT ISD	0.8731000
BOOKER ISD	1.2060000

2016 TAX RATES

TOTAL HEMPHILL COUNTY	0.448000
CITY OF CANADIAN	0.628650
CANADIAN ISD	1.210000
HEMPHILL COUNTY HOSPITAL	0.259422
HEMPHILL COUNTY WATER DIST	0.020549
FT ELLIOTT ISD	0.870000
BOOKER ISD	1.170000